The UltraThin 4" Recessed adjustable Gimbal is the perfect solution for
slope ceilings and wall washing applications that features a 15 degree
tilt.  The recessed LED slim luminaire is dimmable, Non-IC, damp
location and Energy Star approved. For Indoor use only.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Round 4” fixture with integral LEDs
15 degrees tilt
Electrical
o oAmbient temperature -40 C to 40 C.  CRI:80.
120V dimmable  / 277-347V non-dimmable
9 Watt equivalent to 50 Watt halogen
12 Watt equivalent to 65 Watt halogen
Finish
White (Optional Brushed Nickel and Black)
Warranty
5 years, 50,000+ hours
Compliance
CETL and Energy Star
ULTRATHIN
GIMBAL
4" LED RECESSED
LUMINAIREControls
Isolated driver factory installed inside connection box
Mounting
Cut hole in ceiling and snap fixture in opening with
attached spring clips.  Clearance needed - 2" (50mm)
Beam Angle
o120
UTLED-S9W-3KWH-G / UTLED-S9W-4KWH-G
UTLED-S12W-3KWH-G / UTLED-S12W-4KWH-G
Dimensions
Thickness 1" (22mm)
OD 4-15/16" (125mm) x ID 3-15/16" (100mm)
Cut out 4-1/8" (±1/8") (105 ± 3mm)
DESCRIPTION
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature
SUBJECT
 SPECIFICATION SHEET
CUSTOMER PROJECT
Project:
EEL Rep:
Date:
Qty:
Cat. No.:
Type:
LED ULTRATHIN GIMBAL
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
27
EELSS17W51
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
UTLED-G-4-ICCAN | IC Rated Can for 4" UltraThin Gimbal
UTLED-4-MP
UTLED-JC-10 | Extension Cable 10ft for UltraThin models
| Mounting Plate for 4" UltraThin models
UTLED-JC-20 | Extension Cable 20ft for UltraThin models
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
UTLED-S9W-3KWH-G 0.42 kg / 0.92 lbs
-4KWH-GUTLED-S9W 0.42 kg / 0.92 lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KWH-G 0.42 kg / 0.92 lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KWH-G 0.42 kg / 0.92 lbs
Model No. Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Type
UTLED-S9W-3KWH-G
UTLED-S9W-4KWH-G
White
550
600
9
9
120V / 277-347V
120V / 277-347V
3000K
4000K
Standard
Standard
UTLED-S12W-3KWH-G
UTLED-S12W-4KWH-G
White
700
800
12
12
120V / 277-347V
120V / 277-347V
3000K
4000K
Special Order
Special Order
Certification
NOTE:
Ÿ Lumens are estimated
Ÿ Energy Star certification applies to 120V only
Ÿ 120V dimmable / 277-347V non-dimmable
SLWP SLIM LED WALL PACK
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature ...continued
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
27
EELSS17W51
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
PHOTOMETRICS
Candlepower Zonal Lumen Summary
UTLED-S9W-3K
S/MH(C0/180) = 1.2
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.32
Lumens: 577.21
Nominal Power: 9 W
Efficacy: 70.5 lm/W
Zonal Lumen Summary
Coefficient of Utilization
UTLED-S9W-4K
S/MH(C0/180) = 1.20
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.30
Lumens: 571.29
Nominal Power: 9 W
Efficacy: 70.59  lm/W
Candlepower
Coefficient of Utilization
Candlepower
SLWP SLIM LED WALL PACK
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature ...continued
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
27
EELSS17W51
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.
PHOTOMETRICS
Coefficient of Utilization
UTLED-S12W-3K
S/MH(C0/180) = 1.21
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.24
Lumens: 739.38
Nominal Power: 12 W
Efficacy: 67.11 lm/W
Candlepower Zonal Lumen Summary
Coefficient of Utilization
UTLED-S12W-4K
S/MH(C0/180) = 1.21
S/MH(C90/270)= 1.31
Lumens: 821.53
Nominal Power: 12 W
Efficacy: 74.26  lm/W
Candlepower Zonal Lumen Summary
SLWP SLIM LED WALL PACK
Lighting
Telephone: 905 415 8878  Fax Number: 905 415 8872  Toll Free Telephone: 855 415 8878 Toll Free Fax: 855 415 8872
 solutions closer to nature ...continued
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
27
EELSS17W51
Please allow for tolerance on specifications and dimensions.
If required, please consult EEL.